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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/17/24 at
9:55:55 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/17/2017
Accident reported:
minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-
end collision with another
motor vehicle

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

2  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

97,350  Last reported odometer reading

2016 RAM PROMSTR
CTY TRADESMAN
VIN: ZFBERFCT7G6C94367
CARGO VAN
2.4L I4 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/ii0XC3NvLHYMP9MhaEebyH2pn3hzgm2v0ehq17J-iWT6dR3rRNVrvKc1uzqSMzQIz6GM36ABq9J4jUjuA8P5SArIZHUuzH1yjCh5JFqwTYgmjVP-LaMup7k9cyiSRw97aKBMMRBTyc_XREt1tDLNA4JafgWTLbtYYpaqFifTeG7-puV_AdmL38slEI0iolGuhWf2pyP08i5CbOTj6uqzg39-nSWJVd5WDHWSkkZBkCCpxWsitZ9JskxQz9iR7KSkFGt8dQFIh-PbEthxbxJkzOet0yjya3fwVXhh2flDWeq1U5gTeqb98725D3fvC1DcWxydTVaPO-5eqF4wW2frEIAzuCSCAnJ05V2y8H_vDJu0UW3qkqOnw-Wja5H7hvNuYemyFw.cfx
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 04/17/2017.

Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Commercial
Vehicle

15,785 mi/yr

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2016

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 15,785/yr

Last reported odometer reading 97,350

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/15/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

12/08/2016 4,049 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 6,516
kilometers

01/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

04/17/2017 Ontario
Damage Report

Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
with another motor vehicle
Damage to rear

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/lm26NbEwSsKs9EV3oFYjvD2zXB1Ir2YGHSrf6CuaC63oHPFjkHDKFiH0-vHoyVlOf40awoyPOHUccP57FxyOtwvsU1Czr9cKG5eM8y_ywnnlFSBu_CebI6RwOBCbyrd8Eq4ZQuOpA8tfYsBfAcxnWz6fItG6KTyY4sGqZhr3tCUDMgdNX-vSa_EjdBduKHQuxpfqfzVKflkpoAVbcrolgSUlUucWXy2Q_2ICiCXbCvTUWQpLJ69_XLKc5YI1S5LM0EtZyAdC3TVU0ZeBQseP-F-u_K3mc7_PpL5QVURhuElFPsOGCTW5MQ7WB4_RicONFAbzWt04ExTMQMKD1Q1LR5wk-ZbzKIqK_65MSFr_FVxSl3TgxPviw1Hp61epRF7fJi9nV-l6eGnt.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/RAM/_aj8Dg8cT5mqV9ufgD3mEtkYqrRlg_J9CU0H-t4uzSKYNRD7nAoW2HfHzzXQGCAUjlfDCPHUxbLT1xniSjblkvnoQnKJ3KEvnuL30rfWhward3z2wHMRQtw9gnTG5Mnthaq4XfTPJFelWlZRjlrExslXaCNLo5F6vFEy_PXmEhL6V0micx72cNGwpUEU6muJAnAFsj8hN3M3fWVeYYYV0XngERXjDGQLNGUHgPIXP0VzLW6TqejG_a9nLphGnciiirhiKET6JPUqZucHtXodaLZXBJruoqH1PE5RfQOusdG3jJpYahSYtNRNmjoz6M8H2AZ_0kVNCoSEM0jszXZy2CuJ6bp1kmfpTJa4cpewzhj9WpQqBMmn8ZJK5MGDuwf4C3fz_9Ev_tRD.cfx
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Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

11/07/2017 22,560 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 36,307
kilometers

01/01/2018 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

10/12/2018 36,063 Raceway Chrysler
Etobicoke, ON
416-743-9900

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Odometer reported as 58,038
kilometers

10/17/2018 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Emissions recall issued
Recall #UA3 2014-2016 2.4L IN-USE
NOX - CANADA ONLY
Status: Remedy available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Recall or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this recall.

07/14/2020 63,679 Jiffy Lube
Burlington, ON
905-315-7710

5.0 / 5.0
6 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 102,481
kilometers

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

http://www.racewaychrysler.com/
https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
http://www.jiffylube.ca/
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11/18/2020 69,914 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 112,516
kilometers

01/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/14/2021 FCA US LLC Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Notification issued
Campaign #W80 2013-2019 MULTI
VEH. 2.4 OIL CONSUMPTION
INSPECTIO
Status: Remedy available

Click here for a copy of the owner letter
for this Customer Satisfaction
Notification or call 1- 800-853-1403 if
you have any questions or need
additional information on this Customer
Satisfaction Notification.

11/18/2021 82,667 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 133,040
kilometers

01/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

11/14/2022 97,350 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 156,670
kilometers

01/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/01/2024 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or

-

-
-

-

-

-
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-

https://www.mopar.com/en-us/my-vehicle/recalls/search.html
http://www.carfax.com/help
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moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 4/17/24 at 9:55:55 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/17/24 9:55:55 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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